
ASPERMONT ISD
LADY HORNET VOLLEYBALL

2022 VARSITY | JV | JH SCHEDULE
____________________________________________________________________________

LADY HORNET VOLLEYBALL

Date Opponent V & JV Time
Aug. 5(Sat.) Snyder/Benjamin (Scrimmage)JV, V 1:00
Aug 8 (Tue.) @Miles/Rankin JV, V
Aug. 10, 11&12 (TFS) BenjaminTournament V only TBA
Aug. 15(Tue.) @Harold V and JV 5:00pm
Aug. 18(Fri/Sat) Graham Tournament V TBA
Aug. 22 (Tues.) @Vernon Northside JV andV 5:00pm
Aug. 24&26(Th./Sat.)Aspermont Tournament JV, V TBA
Aug. 29 (Tue.) Hawley 2JH, JV, V 3:00pm
Sept. 2 (Sat.) Newcastle JV, V 10:00am
Sept. 5 (Tue.) @Merkel JV, V 4:30pm
Sept. 9 (Sat.) @Klondike/Plains JV, V —
Sept 9 (Sat.) @Knox City Tournament JH TBA
Sept. 12 (Tue.) @Crowell JV, JH, V 4:00pm
Sept. 15 (Fri.) Benjamin V 4:00pm
Sept. 19 (Tue.) @Paducah JH, V 5:00pm
Sept. 23 (Sat.) Crowell JV, V 10:00am
Sept. 26 (Tue.) @Munday JV, JH, V 4:00pm
Sept. 30 (Sat.) Paducah V 11:am
Oct. 3 (Tue.) Knox City* JV, JH, V 4:00pm
Oct. 7 (Sat.) BYE
Oct.10 (Tue.) @Rotan* JV, JH, V 4:00pm
Oct. 13 (Fri.) @Knox City* JV, V 3:30pm
Oct. 17 (Tue.) BYE
Oct. 21(SAT.) Rotan* JV, V 10:00
* Denotes District ^Denotes Senior Night



AUGUST 5– Aspermont/Snyder/Benjamin Scrimmage

11:00 Snyder JV vs Aspermont JV
12:00 Aspermont V vs Snyder V
1:00 Benjamin JV vs Snyder JV
2:00 Benjamin V vs Snyder V
3:00 Benjamin JV vs Aspermont JV
4:00 Aspermont V vs Benjamin V


